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Men 4
Place Bib
1 108
2 136
3 143
4 122
5 109
6 114
7 113
8 119
9 149
10 139
11 100
12 129
13 101
14 106
15 115
16 135
17 105
18 137
19 112
20 141
21 111
22 138
23 147
24 133
25 126
26 120
27 128
28 131
29 132
30 104
31 118

Results by Velocity Results

Time
6:20:21
6:25:43
6:25:56
6:31:41
6:31:45
6:32:06
6:32:45
6:34:00
6:34:16
6:34:35
6:35:45
6:37:22
6:39:57
6:41:36
6:41:38
6:42:17
6:42:31
6:44:24
6:51:14
6:56:26
6:57:49
6:58:20
6:59:40
7:00:07
7:06:06
7:14:22
7:15:54
7:15:59
7:21:15
7:21:49
7:23:14

Back
0:00:00
0:05:22
0:05:35
0:11:20
0:11:24
0:11:45
0:12:24
0:13:39
0:13:55
0:14:14
0:15:24
0:17:01
0:19:36
0:21:15
0:21:17
0:21:56
0:22:10
0:24:03
0:30:53
0:36:05
0:37:28
0:37:59
0:39:19
0:39:46
0:45:45
0:54:01
0:55:33
0:55:38
1:00:54
1:01:28
1:02:53

First Name
Craig
Andy
Austin
Fred

lan

Eric
Fred
Pierre
Brian
Graham
Robert
Robert
Smith
Douglas
Adam
Peter
Lukas
Michael
Steve
Michael
Christopher
Eric
Kensaun
Ford

lan

Mike
Dan
Noah
Bryan
Eric
Nicholas

Last Name
Burbules
Officer
Skomra
Harle
Clarke
Diamond
David
Gervez
Whitesell
Roeber
Allaway
McManmon
Anderson
Breault
Diem
Nicolardi
Bentel
Owens
Czerwinski
Russo
Cugini
Papetti
Vadnais
Murphy
Kola
Golay
McCombs
Barrow
Melchionda
Baumann
Esposito

@elocitv- -

General Classification

41 starters

Team

TBS Racing p/b Plan2peak

C3 Racing

TBS Racing p/b Plan2Peak
Chobani - Syracuse Bicycle
Killington mountain school
AVC/Team Hagerstown-Washington Co
CRCA/Setanta

Alpine Clinic

ABRT

hk2 cycling

Dartmouth College/Vox Racing
University of Rochester

Green Line Velo Driven by ZipCar
STAMPEDE!

PTS Racing

CRCA/Echelon Cycles

Rhode Island School of Design
DEALER.COM-EVERBANK
Boston Road Club

Squadra Coppi/Vapiano USA
NEBC p/b Cycle Loft

NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Unattached

Keep It Tight

UVM

Hup United

DG Cycle Sports

KMS Development Team
CLRracing.com

STAMPEDE!

B2C2 p/b Boloco

May 25-27, 2013

5/28/2013 8:10 AM



	GC

